

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 163/2021

Suresh Kumar & Anr.

----Appellants

Versus

Govinda & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 350/2016

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. I.J. Kathuria with Dr. T.N. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

22/09/2023

List these matters on 07.10.2023 as prayed jointly.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Sudha/82-83