

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 163/2021

Suresh Kumar S/o Ganpat Lal
-----Appellant

Versus

Govinda S/o Kanhaiya Lal
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 350/2016

Suresh Kumar Aatmz
-----Appellant

Versus

Radhakishan And Ors
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Singh for Mr. Rajvir Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

25/09/2024

पत्रावली दिनांक 11.11.2024 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे, तब तक अंतरिम आदेश यदि कोई हो तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J