

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 163/2021

Suresh Kumar S/o Ganpat Lal

----Appellant

Versus

Govinda S/o Kanhaiya Lal

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 350/2016

Suresh Kumar Aatmz

----Appellant

Versus

Radhakishan And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

19/02/2026

List these matters after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J